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	 08-8190	 C-17A	 437th AW	 RCH789/205
	 08-8190	 C-17A	 437th AW	 07 RCH205/434
	 08-8195	 C-17A	 62nd AW	 RCH880/945
	 08-8195	 C-17A	 62nd AW	 07 RCH945/585
	 09-9210	 C-17A	 62nd AW	 RCH635/559
	 09-9210	 C-17A	 62nd AW	 07 RCH559
	 84-0206	 C-130H	 142nd AS DE ANG	 07 Guard13/34
	 90-1057	 C-130H	 142nd AS DE ANG	 08 Guard12/25
	 90-1791	 C-130H	 180th AS MO ANG	 07 Guard15/37
	 90-1797	 C-130H	 180th AS MO ANG	 Guard14/21
	 91-1236	 C-130H	 165th AS KY ANG	 Guard17/23
	 91-1237	 C-130H	 165th AS KY ANG	 07 Guard16/35
	 93-7312	 C-130H	 169th AS IL ANG	 07 Guard18/41
	 99-1431	 C-130J-30	 143rd AS RI ANG	 Herky15/Guard24
	 01-1462	 C-130J-30	 115th AS CA ANG	 11 Guard22
	 07-3170	 C-130J-30	 317th AG	 tdy RCH101
	 62-3510	 KC-135R	 434th ARW AFRC	 08 RCH446
07.	92-3293	 C-17A	 437th AW	 09 RCH237
	 99-0168/AK	 C-17A	 517th AS	 08 RCH561
	 02-1098	 C-17A	 305th AMW	 08 RCH732
	 03-3127	 C-17A	 62nd AW	 09 RCH626/690
	 06-6155	 C-17A	 60th AMW	 08 RCH138
	 06-6166	 C-17A	 436th AW	 08 RCH276
	 07-7187	 C-17A	 437th AW	 08 RCH168
	 08-8190	 C-17A	 437th AW	 08 RCH434/745
	 08-8195	 C-17A	 62nd AW	 08 RCH585/417
	 08-8203	 C-17A	 62nd AW	 10 RCH417/967
	 10-0218	 C-17A	 62nd AW	 RCH825
	 84-0206	 C-130H	 142nd AS DE ANG	 08 Guard34/47
	 90-1791	 C-130H	 180th AS MO ANG	 08 Guard37/42
	 90-1797	 C-130H	 180th AS MO ANG	 11 Guard36/128
	 91-1236	 C-130H	 165th AS KY ANG	 08 Guard38/43
	 91-1237	 C-130H	 165th AS KY ANG	 08 Guard35/48
	 99-1431	 C-130J-30	 143rd AS RI ANG	 08 Guard31/45
	 02-1464	 C-130J-30	 115th AS CA ANG	 08 Guard32/46
	 04-3143	 C-130J-30	 19th AW	 08 RCH853
	 05-3145	 C-130J-30	 19th AW	 08 RCH033
	 07-4635	 C-130J-30	 19th AW	 08 RCH113
08.	073	 C-27J	 16TrAB	 10 AFB073
	 86-0013	 C-5M	 436th AW	 RCH274
	 96-0005	 C-17A	 137th AS NY ANG	 09 RCH583/744
	 04-4138	 C-17A	 729th AS AFRC	 RCH117
	 06-6154	 C-17A	 60th AMW	 dep RCH281
	 07-7169	 C-17A	 436th AW	 09 RCH920
	 09-9207	 C-17A	 437th AW	 09 RCH965/962
	 10-0219	 C-17A	 62nd AW	 09 RCH805
	 84-0206	 C-130H	 142nd AS	 11 Guard47/RCH452
	 90-1057	 C-130H	 142nd AS	 11 Guard44/RCH454
	 90-1791	 C-130H	 180th AS	 11 Guard42/RCH169
	 91-1236	 C-130H	 165th AS	 10 Guard43/RCH625
	 91-1237	 C-130H	 165th AS	 10 Guard48/RCH973
	 93-7312	 C-130H	 169th AS	 10 Guard41/RCH971
	 99-1431	 C-130J-30	 143rd AS	 10 Guard45/RCH604
	 02-1464	 C-130J-30	 115th AS	 11 Guard46/RCH429
09.	04-4136	 C-17A	 305th AMW	 10 RCH317
	 06-6164	 C-17A	 60th AMW	 RCH501
	 06-6166	 C-17A	 436th AW	 10 RCH276
	 07-7184	 C-17A	 437th AW	 RCH500
	 09-9205	 C-17A	 437th AW	 RCH479
	 10-0219	 C-17A	 62nd AW	 12 RCH805/592
	 08-5679	 C-130J-30	 317th AG	 10 RCH705
10.	02	 C-17A	 HAW	 Bartok88
	 MM62286	 P-180AM	 71°Gr GE	 IAM1496
	 95-0104	 C-17A	 155th AS TN ANG	 11 RCH547
	 96-0005	 C-17A	 137th AS NY ANG	 11 RCH744/644
	 02-1098	 C-17A	 305th AMW	 11 RCH554
	 03-3127	 C-17A	 62nd AW	 11 RCH690
	 07-7176	 C-17A	 436th AW	 RCH283/289
	 09-9207	 C-17A	 437th AW	 11 RCH962
	 95-26637	 UH-60L	 C/3-158th AVN	 arr a/f Army26643
	 95-26643	 UH-60L	 B/3-158th AVN	 arr a/f Army26643
	 95-26690	 UH-60L	 B/3-158th AVN	 arr a/f Army26643
	 05-27063	 UH-60L	 B/3-158th AVN	 arr a/f Army26643
11.	02	 C-17A	 HAW	 Bartok88
	 50+61	 C-160D	 LTG63	 GAF007
	 83-1285	 C-5M	 436th AW	 12 RCH581

	 99-0062	 C-17A	 437th AW	 12 RCH696
	 02-1101	 C-17A	 437th AW	 RCH969
	 04-4138	 C-17A	 729th AS AFRC	 12 RCH334
	 06-6166	 C-17A	 436th AW	 12 RCH276
	 07-7173	 C-17A	 436th AW	 12 RCH340
	 07-7184	 C-17A	 437th AW	 12 RCH500
	 09-9207	 C-17A	 437th AW	 12 RCH962
	 10-0213	 C-17A	 437th AW	 RCH237
	 86-0203	 C-20B	 99th AS	 12 SAM942
12.	2601	 L-410UVP	 242.tsl	 CEF126
	 9767	 Mi-171Sh	 222.vrl	 Nitro61
	 9774	 Mi-171Sh	 222.vrl	 Nitro61
	 125/XO	 TBM-700A	 EDC00.070	 CTM0032
	 MM62201	 P-180AM	 71°Gr GE	 13 IAM1496
	 027	 C295M	 13.el	 PLF033
	 L1-01	 Falcon 2000	 107 letb	 LSV101
	 TR.20-01	 Ce560	 403 Esc	 AME0311
	 ZE396	 BAe125-CC3	 32(TR)sq	 RRR1379
	 86-0012	 C-5B	 337th AS AFRC	 13 RCH104
	 97-0046	 C-17A	 155th AS TN ANG	 14 RCH605
	 00-0182	 C-17A	 62nd AW	 15 RCH813/972
	 04-4134	 C-17A	 305th AMW	 13 RCH226
	 09-9208	 C-17A	 437th AW	 13 RCH256/150
13.	83-0079	 KC-10A	 305th AMW	 18 RCH801
	 92-3294	 C-17A	 62nd AW	 15 RCH730
	 01-0187	 C-17A	 62nd AW	 RCH227
	 01-0188	 C-17A	 137th AS NY ANG	 14 RCH460
	 04-4138	 C-17A	 729th AS AFRC	 14 RCH334
	 07-7173	 C-17A	 436th AW	 14 RCH340
	 09-9208	 C-17A	 437th AW	 14 RCH150/256
	 10-0218	 C-17A	 62nd AW	 16 RCH453
	 10-0219	 C-17A	 62nd AW	 14 RCH972/135
14.	83-1285	 C-5M	 436th AW	 15 RCH581
	 95-0106	 C-17A	 62nd AW	 15 RCH409
	 04-4134	 C-17A	 305th AMW	 15 RCH226
	 06-6167	 C-17A	 436th AW	 16 RCH185
	 08-8190	 C-17A	 437th AW	 15 RCH301
	 08-8201	 C-17A	 62nd AW	 RCH577
	 10-0221	 C-17A	 437th AW	 15 RCH614
15.	03	 C-17A	 HAW	 Bartok61
	 9767	 Mi-171Sh	 222.vrl	 Nitro61
	 9774	 Mi-171Sh	 222.vrl	 Nitro61
	 01-0186	 C-17A	 436th AW	 16 RCH545/445
	 01-0187	 C-17A	 62nd AW	 16 RCH461
	 01-0188	 C-17A	 137th AS NY ANG	 18 RCH460/733
	 01-0193	 C-17A	 437th AW	 16 RCH598
	 06-6154	 C-17A	 60th AMW	 17 RCH664
	 10-0219	 C-17A	 62nd AW	 18 RCH135/970
	 60-0322	 KC-135R	 434th ARW AFRC	 16 RCH596
16.	85-0027	 KC-10A	 305th AMW	 18 RCH442
	 95-0106	 C-17A	 62nd AW	 17 RCH409
	 96-0002	 C-17A	 437th AW	 27 RCH256
	 06-6167	 C-17A	 436th AW	 17 RCH185
	 07-7171	 C-17A	 305th AMW	 17 RCH297
	 09-9212	 C-17A	 437th AW	 17 RCH450/213
	 10-0221	 C-17A	 437th AW	 17 RCH614
	 02-0203	 C-40C	 201st AS DC ANG	 Boxer41
17.	03	 C-17A	 HAW	 Bartok61
	 86-0012	 C-5B	 337th AS AFRC	 18 RCH104
	 87-0121	 KC-10A	 305th AMW	 18 RCH729
	 92-3294	 C-17A	 62nd AW	 19 RCH410
	 93-0600	 C-17A	 155th AS TN ANG	 18 RCH385
	 01-0193	 C-17A	 437th AW	 18 RCH598
	 08-8190	 C-17A	 437th AW	 18 RCH301
	 10-0218	 C-17A	 62nd AW	 18 RCH656
	 93-00699	 RC-12X	 1st MI Bn	 * Argus42
	 97-01944	 C-37A	 USAPAT	 PAT44
	 96-26685	 UH-60L	 A/3-158th AVN	 Army26685
	 02-05304	 AH-64D	 C/2-159th AVN	 a/f Army25316
	 02-05311	 AH-64D	 C/2-159th AVN	 a/f Army25316
	 02-05316	 AH-64D	 C/2-159th AVN	 a/f Army25316
	 04-05453	 AH-64D	 C/2-159th AVN	 a/f Army25316
	 08-05551	 AH-64D	 C/2-159th AVN	 a/f Army25316
	 09-05589	 AH-64D	 C/2-159th AVN	 a/f Army25316
18.	011	 C-295M	 13.el	 PLF040
	 70-0451	 C-5A	 68th AS AFRC	 19 RCH550
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	 85-0004	 C-5M	 436th AW	 23 RCH205/543
	 87-0043	 C-5B	 337th AS AFRC	 19 RCH186/191
	 93-0600	 C-17A	 155th AS TN ANG	 20 RCH385
	 95-0104	 C-17A	 155th AS TN ANG	 19 RCH444
	 95-0105	 C-17A	 137th AS NY ANG	 19 RCH856
	 03-3114	 C-17A	 183rd AS MS ANG	 19 RCH584
	 05-5145	 C-17A	 729th AS AFRC	 19 RCH983
	 06-6161	 C-17A	 60th AMW	 19 RCH802
	 09-9212	 C-17A	 437th AW	 19 RCH213
	 10-0214	 C-17A	 437th AW	 19 RCH1815
	 10-0221	 C-17A	 437th AW	 21 RCH614
	 61-0310	 KC-135R	 133rd ARS NH ANG	 20 Pack91
	 04-05437	 AH-64D	 3-159th AVN	 arr a/f Army45437
	 04-05467	 AH-64D	 3-159th AVN	 arr a/f Army45437
	 N215AX	 L-39ZA	 ATAC	 * Flash21
19.	86-0021	 C-5B	 337th AS AFRC	 27 RCH337/655
	 84-00180	 C-12U	 52nd AVN	 Duke47
	 95-0105	 C-17A	 137th AS NY ANG	 20 RCH856
	 97-0044	 C-17A	 89th AS AFRC	 20 RCH414
	 99-0060	 C-17A	 89th AS AFRC	 20 RCH120
	 01-0193	 C-17A	 437th AW	 RCH598
	 02-1111	 C-17A	 62nd AW	 20 RCH555
	 03-3122	 C-17A	 437th AW	 20 RCH692
	 09-9212	 C-17A	 437th AW	 20 RCH213
	 60-0364	 KC-135R	 434th ARW AFRC	 20 RCH616
20.	5105	 CL-601	 241.dsl	 CEF211
	 015	 C-295M	 13.el	 PLF033
	 L1-01	 Falcon 2000	 107 letb	 LSV101
	 TR.20-01	 Ce560	 403 Esc	 AME0312
	 005	 Ce560	 212 Filo	 TuAF001
	 86-0014	 C-5B	 337th AS AFRC	 21 RCH747
	 09-0625	 MC-12W	 9th RW	 22 Liberty11
	 09-0641	 MC-12W	 9th RW	 22 Liberty12
	 96-0005	 C-17A	 137th AS NY ANG	 21 RCH318
	 99-0059	 C-17A	 62nd AW	 21 RCH590
	 01-0193	 C-17A	 437th AW	 RCH598
	 01-0196	 C-17A	 437th AW	 21 RCH127
	 03-3114	 C-17A	 183rd AS MS ANG	 21 RCH441
	 03-3122	 C-17A	 437th AW	 21 RCH692
	 05-5145	 C-17A	 729th AS AFRC	 21 RCH983
	 09-9206	 C-17A	 437th AW	 21 RCH449/782
	 09-9212	 C-17A	 437th AW	 21 RCH213
	 09-0046	 CV-22B	 7th SOS	 Thief43
	 84-00180	 C-12U	 52nd AVN	 Duke47
21.	70-0451	 C-5A	 68th AS AFRC	 23 RCH550
	 86-0014	 C-5B	 337th AS AFRC	 22 RCH747
	 87-0035	 C-5M	 436th AW	 RCH543/205
	 99-0060	 C-17A	 89th AS AFRC	 23 RCH120
	 01-0196	 C-17A	 437th AW	 22 RCH127
	 06-6167	 C-17A	 436th AW	 23 RCH607/661
	 10-0219	 C-17A	 62nd AW	 26 RCH686/545
	 10-0221	 C-17A	 437th AW	 24 RCH614
	 01-0040	 C-40B	 1st AS	 SAM232
22.	1503	 C-130E	 14.el	 PLF251
	 86-0023	 C-5B	 337th AS AFRC	 dep RCH723
	 86-0025	 C-5M	 436th AW	 25 RCH252
	 96-0005	 C-17A	 137th AS NY ANG	 23 RCH318/842
	 97-0046	 C-17A	 155th AS TN ANG	 23 RCH602
	 99-0170/AK	 C-17A	 517th AS	 23 RCH683
	 02-1111	 C-17A	 62nd AW	 RCH555
	 03-3122	 C-17A	 437th AW	 23 RCH692
	 10-0217	 C-17A	 62nd AW	 23 RCH950
	 01-0040	 C-40B	 1st AS	 SAM232
	 87-0024	 MC-130H	 7th SOS	 Myth47
23.	ZZ331/331	 Voyager KC2	 10/101sq	 RRR2704/2705
	 92-3292	 C-17A	 437th AW	 24 RCH595
	 96-0001	 C-17A	 62nd AW	 24 RCH658
	 99-0059	 C-17A	 62nd AW	 24 RCH198
	 03-3122	 C-17A	 437th AW	 24 RCH692
	 04-4131	 C-17A	 305th AMW	 24 RCH652
	 06-6154	 C-17A	 60th AMW	 RCH432
	 06-6164	 C-17A	 60th AMW	 24 RCH501
	 07-7173	 C-17A	 436th AW	 24 RCH137
	 08-8204	 C-17A	 437th AW	 24 RCH110
	 09-9206	 C-17A	 437th AW	 24 RCH782
24.	93-0600	 C-17A	 155th AS TN ANG	 25 RCH320

	 96-0005	 C-17A	 137th AS NY ANG	 25 RCH842
	 10-0213	 C-17A	 437th AW	 25 RCH248/606
	 10-0214	 C-17A	 437th AW	 25 RCH425/526
	 10-0216	 C-17A	 62nd AW	 25 RCH579
	 93-00699	 RC-12X	 1st MI Bn	 * Argus82
25.	03	 C-17A	 HAW	 26 Bartok59
	 01-0194	 C-17A	 89th AS AFRC	 26 RCH682
	 03-3127	 C-17A	 62nd AW	 RCH606/248
	 04-4133	 C-17A	 305th AMW	 26 RCH643
	 04-4134	 C-17A	 305th AMW	 RCH216
	 06-6154	 C-17A	 60th AMW	 27 RCH432
	 09-9206	 C-17A	 437th AW	 27 RCH782/464
26.	02	 C-17A	 HAW	 27 Bartok57/60
	 85-0009	 C-5B	 337th AS AFRC	 27 RCH420/727
	 95-0107	 C-17A	 437th AW	 27 RCH110
	 07-7185	 C-17A	 437th AW	 27 RCH512
	 08-8194	 C-17A	 62nd AW	 27 RCH241
	 08-8203	 C-17A	 62nd AW	 27 RCH156/934
	 10-0214	 C-17A	 437th AW	 27 RCH526
	 93-00699	 RC-12X	 1st MI Bn	 * Argus42
	 04-01778	 C-37B	 USAPAT	 PAT78
27.	02	 C-17A	 HAW	 28 Bartok60
	 83-1285	 C-5M	 436th AW	 03 RCH151/185
	 87-0037	 C-5B	 337th AS AFRC	 29 RCH734
	 90-0534	 C-17A	 437th AW	 28 RCH251
	 95-0104	 C-17A	 155th AS TN ANG	 28 RCH981/163
	 96-0005	 C-17A	 137th AS NY ANG	 28 RCH552
	 00-0171/AK	 C-17A	 517th AW	 28 RCH605/461
	 01-0194	 C-17A	 89th AS AFRC	 28 RCH682
	 02-1110	 C-17A	 62nd AW	 28 RCH744
	 02-1111	 C-17A	 62nd AW	 28 RCH206
	 03-3115	 C-17A	 183rd AS MS ANG	 28 RCH267
	 04-4131	 C-17A	 305th AMW	 28 RCH600
	 10-0214	 C-17A	 437th AW	 28 RCH526
	 10-0223	 C-17A	 437th AW	 28 RCH460/165
	 60-0363	 KC-135R	 434th ARW AFRC	 04 RCH192
	 04-01778	 C-37B	 USAPAT	 PAT78
28.	02	 C-17A	 HAW	 29 Bartok60/57
	 86-0025	 C-5M	 436th AW	 29 RCH157
	 90-0532	 C-17A	 62nd AW	 29 RCH960/791
	 02-1109	 C-17A	 62nd AW	 RCH649
	 04-4133	 C-17A	 305th AMW	 01 RCH643
	 07-7179	 C-17A	 60th AMW	 29 RCH231
	 08-8196	 C-17A	 62nd AW	 RCH274
	 09-9208	 C-17A	 437th AW	 RCH911
	 10-0219	 C-17A	 62nd AW	 29 RCH545/643
29.	03	 C-17A	 HAW	 Bartok59
	 86-0021	 C-5B	 337th AS AFRC	 RCH655
	 94-0066	 C-17A	 62nd AW	 30 RCH145
	 96-0005	 C-17A	 137th AS NY ANG	 30 RCH552/160
	 02-1110	 C-17A	 62nd AW	 30 RCH744
	 02-1111	 C-17A	 62nd AW	 30 RCH206/820
	 06-6157	 C-17A	 60th AMW	 30 RCH898/646
	 06-6158	 C-17A	 60th AMW	 02 RCH520/218
	 10-0219	 C-17A	 62nd AW	 30 RCH643/206
	 10-0223	 C-17A	 437th AW	 30 RCH165
	 04-01778	 C-37B	 USAPAT	 PAT78
	 63-8015/AK	 KC-135R	 168th ARS AK ANG	 Artic91
	 84-00160	 C-12U	 52nd AVN	 Duke64
	 95-26637	 UH-60L	 C/3-158th AVN	 dep Army26643
	 95-26643	 UH-60L	 B/3-158th AVN	 dep Army26643
	 96-26690	 UH-60L	 B/3-158th AVN	 dep Army26690
	 05-27063	 UH-60L	 B/3-158th AVN	 dep Army27063
30.	87-0037	 C-5B	 337th AS AFRC	 01 RCH408
	 90-0534	 C-17A	 437th AW	 01 RCH251
	 02-1100	 C-17A	 155th AS TN ANG	 01 RCH559
	 05-5141	 C-17A	 729th AS AFRC	 01 RCH955/445
	 98-0002	 C-32A	 1st AS	 SAM349
	 168071/BH	 KC-130J	 VMGR-252	 01 Otis71
Spangdahlem	 September 2014
01.	96-0004	 C-17A	 62nd AW	 02 RCH646
	 02-1101	 C-17A	 437th AW	 03 RCH485/279
	 07-7181	 C-17A	 437th AW	 05 RCH487
02.	01-0186	 C-17A	 436th AW	 RCH621
	 07-7169	 C-17A	 436th AW	 03 RCH277/484
	 08-8603/RS	 C-130J-30	 37th AS	 Herky819














































































































































































































